Maxwell Unified School District
Salary Schedule
Technology Coordinator
2022-2023

STEPS ANNUAL

$56,928
$58,066
$59,227
$60,412
$61,620
$62,853
$64,110
$65,392
$66,700
$68,034
$69,394
$70,782
$72,198
$73,642
$75,115
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Health Benefit Cap per eligible employee is $10,120 per year.

The annual salary shown is based on 261 days x 8 hours = 2,088 hours.

Negotiated: 4% increase to the 2021-2022 salary schedule dated 1/13/22
1% off-schedule payment for the 2022-2023 year

Board Approved: 5/12/22



$54,738
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